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THURSDAY 14 JUNE 2018

DIVISION 1
DIVISION 2
DIVISION 3

DIVISION 4  CIVIL TRIALS

21817/17  PB Construction (Pty) Ltd vs Denzil Donovan Esau
Arbitration

& 1 other

16937/17  Dina Tross vs Paul Isadore Tross & 2 others

4123/16 Standard Bank of South Africa Ltd vs Zainab Karriem

17773/17  Transcend Residential Property Fund Limited vs Bruce Slima
& 1 other

1885/18 Wolfgang Gunther Geske & 1 other vs The Minister of Home
Affairs & 2 others

1489/18 Schliemann Incorporated vs Jurgen Scheer & 1 other

12439/16 S & F Holding Company (Pty) Ltd & 3 others vs First Rand
Bank Limited

1225/17 Kendyll Carle vs Robert Michael Carle

5942/18 Nobuntu Nolonwabo Pondo vs Cuma Mlenga & 2 others

5568/18 Leon Smith vs Clifton B-Three (Pty) Ltd & 8 others

3932/16 Ada Gaziel vs Yoel Gaziel

9624/17 Marina Campbell vs John Peter Campbell

Order

6277/18 Andiswa Kolisini & 216 others vs The City of Cape Town

12179/17  Jennifer Louise Ekermans vs Grant John Jurgen Ekermans

5848/15 Faried Peterson vs The Road Accident Fund

8308/18 Axolile Takane vs The City of Cape Town

Order

20746/17  Absa Bank Ltd vs Kovacs Investments 314 (Pty) Ltd

CASE NO. CRIMINAL TRIALS

Award
Monies Owing
Bond
Eviction

Review/Setting
Aside

Edictal Citation

Leave to Amend

Divorce

Stay of Execution
Liquidation

To Compel
Declaratory

Interdict
Rule 43
Damages
Declaratory

Liquidation

e



DIVISION C

DIVISION E
DIVISION F

DIVISION G

DIVISION H

DIVISION I
DIVISION ]
DIVISION K

DIVISION L

CC14/17
CC4/18

CC65/14
CC46/17

CC66/17
CC64/17

CC40/16
CC51/17

CC61/17
CC43/17
CC38/16

CC76/17

S vs U Magadla & 3 others
S vs V Witbooi & 3 others

S vs T Phillips
S vs R Coetzee & 3 others

S vs X Lantu
S vs M Saunders

S vs L Jacobs
S vs R Galant & 2 others

S vs O Nkololo
Svs] T Rohde
Svs L HD Simbarashe

Svs MY Robyn




